IV ENDURANCE DA CACHOEIRA - MTB

Relatério Geral - 52 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
4
71
66
68

64
65
69

Nome

LUANA MACHADO

NAYRA MACHADO BORBA
LIEGE DA SILVA WALTER

MARIA DA CONSOLAGCAO MAURILIO
FERREIRA

BARBARA DORNELAS MACEDO
ELIANE MARTINS

SOLANGE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ARAUJO

Relatorio emitido em 14/07/2019 as 13:28:50

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.
1
2

Equipe
AVULSO
LEMOS RACE
FY BIKE
ACM

SPORT FITNESS
SEVEN
CICLYTEAM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:02:59
00:03:14
00:03:22

00:03:28

00:03:33
00:03:36

00:03:43

Vel. Tempo
20,10 02:35:13
18,54 02:48:19
17,85 02:54:48
17,29 03:00:30
16,87 03:04:56
16,67 03:07:10
16,14 03:13:16
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